
收費隧道、收費道路或收費區的附加費(港幣)
2023年8月2日(星期三)起生效

的士收費表 (港幣)
2022年7月17日(星期日)起生效

$6

$5

免費

其他收費

每件行李

每隻動物或鳥類 / 每程電召預約服務

殘疾乘客賴以行動的輪椅及拐杖

$27

$1.9

$1.3

市區
的士

$23.5

$1.7

$1.3

新界
的士

首2公里或其任何部分

其後每200米或其部分 / 每分鐘等候時間或其部分

·直至應收款額達 $93.5 / $74.5

·在應收款額達 $93.5 / $74.5

的士收費表 (港幣)
2022年7月17日(星期日)起生效

$6

$5

免費

其他收費

每件行李

每隻動物或鳥類 / 每程電召預約服務

殘疾乘客賴以行動的輪椅及拐杖

$27

$1.9

$1.3

市區
的士

$23.5

$1.7

$1.3

新界
的士

首2公里或其任何部分

其後每200米或其部分 / 每分鐘等候時間或其部分

·直至應收款額達 $93.5 / $74.5

·在應收款額達 $93.5 / $74.5

Useful Information for Taxi Passengers
Travelling To and From

Heung Yuen Wai Cross-boundary Control Point

For the first 2 kilometres or any part thereof
For every subsequent 200 metres or part thereof, or
every period of 1 minute waiting time or part thereof
‧Until the chargeable amount reaches $93.5 / $74.5

‧After the chargeable amount has reached $93.5 / $74.5

Surcharge for the use of toll tunnel, toll road or toll area (HK$)
Effective from 2 August 2023 (Wednesday)

$23.5

$1.7
$1.3

NT
Taxi

$27

$1.9
$1.3

Urban
Taxi

$6

$5

Free

Additional Charge

Every piece of baggage
Every animal or bird / For every hiring arranged through telephone booking
Wheelchairs and crutches carried by disabled passengers

Urban Taxi Fare Table (HK$)
Effective from 17 July 2022 (Sunday)

往來香園圍邊境管制站
的士收費及乘客資料

往來香園圍邊境管制站
的士收費及乘客資料

收費隧道、收費道路或收費區的附加費(港幣)
2023年8月2日(星期三)起生效

請掃瞄以下二維碼
了解更多收費詳情

$25 (隧道費)+$25 (回程費)

司機所付的隧道費

使用費

海底隧道、東區海底隧道或西區海底隧道

大欖隧道

其他收費隧道、收費道路或收費區

香港旅遊發展局
熱線電話：2508 1234
#(每日上午九時至下午六時)

緊急服務
熱線電話：999(24小時)
#(留言信箱於非辦時間提供服務)

警察熱線
熱線電話：2527 7177
(24小時)

馬路的事
的士失物熱線
熱線電話：187 2920

1823電話中心
熱線電話：1823
(24小時)

交通投訴組
熱線電話：2889 9999
#(星期一至五上午八時四十五分
至下午六時，公眾假期除外)

如乘客懷疑的士司機沒有依法按錶收費，或有意對的士服務提出意見，
請記下的士車牌號碼或的士司機證的資料（如：的士司機證號碼），並透過以下渠道反映。

Please scan the QR code below

for more details on taxi fares.

Hong Kong Tourism Board

Hotline:2508 1234
#(9am-6pm daily)

Emergency Service
Hotline:999 (24-hour)
#Voice mail service provided
outside service hours

Police Hotline
Hotline:2527 7177
(24-hour)

Road Co-op Lost Hotline
for Lost Property on Taxi
Hotline:187 2920

1823 Call Centre

Hotline: 1823
(24-hour)

Transport Complaints Unit
Hotline:2889 9999
#(8:45am-6pm from Mon to Fri,
except for public holidays)

If passengers suspect that taxi drivers do not charge a fare legally according to the taximeter, or wish to provide comments on taxi
services, please record the taxi registration number or information on the Taxi Driver Identity Plate (e.g. taxi driver identity plate number)
to report through the following channels:

Cross Harbour Tunnel, Eastern Harbour Crossing or
Western Harbour Crossing
Tai Lam Tunnel
Other toll tunnel, toll road or toll area

$25 (Toll) + $25 (Return Toll)

Amount of toll paid by driver

Amount of toll

$25 (隧道費)+$25 (回程費)

司機所付的隧道費

使用費

海底隧道、东區海底隧道或西區海底隧道

大欖隧道

其他收費隧道、收費道路或收費區

香港旅遊發展局
熱線電話：2508 1234
#(每日上午九時至下午六時)

緊急服務
熱線電話：999(24小時)
#(留言信箱於非辦時間提供服務)

警察熱線
熱線電話：2527 7177
(24小時)

馬路的事
的士失物熱線
熱線電話：187 2920

1823電話中心
熱線電話：1823
(24小時)

交通投訴組
熱線電話：2889 9999
#(星期一至五上午八時四十五分
至下午六時，公眾假期除外)

如乘客懷疑的士司機沒有依法按錶收費，或有意對的士服務提出意見，
請記下的士車牌號碼或的士司機證的資料（如：的士司機證號碼），並透過以下渠道反映。

請掃瞄以下二維碼
了解更多收費詳情



The below fares are estimated fares for reference based on the approximate journey distances.
The fares do not include additional taxi charges but include the related toll charges.

Note:： ·Urban taxi (red) is permitted to operate throughout Hong Kong (except southern part of Lantau Island).
·New Territories taxi (green)is permitted to operate in northwest and northeast New Territories, and along
specified routes to some designated locations including the Airport and Hong Kong Disneyland, etc.

·Lantau taxi (blue) is permitted to operate within Lantau.

*For Cyberport, the fares are based on the use of Western Harbour Crossing; for North Point, Sai Wan Ho, Chai Wan and Shek O,
the fares are based on the use of Eastern Harbour Crossing; for other places, the fares are based on the use of Cross Harbour Tunnel.

Hong Kong Island*

New Territories New Territories

Kowloon

The Peak

Central/ Admiralty

Wan Chai/ Causeway Bay

North Point

Sai Wan Ho

Chai Wan

Cyberport

Ocean Park

Repulse Bay

Stanley

Shek O

Shenzhen Bay Port
(Hong Kong Port Area)

Tuen Mun

Hong Shui Kiu

Tin Shui Wai

Wetland Park

Yuen Long

Sham Tseng

Tsing Yi

Tsuen Wan

Cheung Sha Wan/ Lai Chi Kok

Sham Shui Po

Mong Kok

Yau Ma Tei/ Jordan

Tsim Sha Tsui

Hung Hom

Kowloon Tong

Wong Tai Sin

Kowloon Bay

Kwun Tong

Lei Yue Mun

Lok Ma Chau (San Tin)

Lok Ma Chau
Spur Line Control Point

Sheung Shui

Fanling

Tai Po Market

Sha Tin

Ma On Shan

Sai Kung Town Centre

Tseung Kwan O

Clear Water Bay

Urban Taxi UrbanTaxi

Urban Taxi NT Taxi Urban Taxi NT Taxi

$420

$390

$380

$400

$400

$430

$420

$405

$425

$455

$475

$295

$295

$300

$305

$310

$310

$285

$275

$305

$305

$325

$365

$300

$270

$275

$295

$225

$340

$310

$290

$355

$290

$260

$265

$285

$215

$330

$300

$280

$175
$190

$145
$115
$170
$235
$220
$290
$350
$375

$165
$180

$135
$105
$160
N/A
$210
$280
N/A
$370

Urban Taxi NT Taxi Urban Taxi NT Taxi

$395

$390

$410

$385

N/A

N/A

$365

$360

$380

N/A

$350

$370

Lantau Lantau

Airport

AsiaWorld-Expo

Tung Chung

Sunny Bay
Hong Kong Disneyland

Hong Kong-Zhuhai-Macao
Bridge Hong Kong Port

注意：·市區的士(紅色)可前往香港任何地區（大嶼山南部除外）。
·新界的士(綠色)可前往新界西北及東北地區，並可沿指定路線往返某些指定地點，包括機場及香港迪士尼樂園等。
·大嶼山的士(藍色)可前往大嶼山各區。

*數碼港的車費以使用西區海底隧道計算；北角、西灣河、柴灣及石澳的車費以使用東區海底隧道計算；其餘地方則以使用海底隧道計算。

注意：·市區的士(紅色)可前往香港任何地區（大嶼山南部除外）。
·新界的士(綠色)可前往新界西北及東北地區，並可沿指定路線往返某些指定地點，包括機場及香港迪士尼樂園等。
·大嶼山的士(藍色)可前往大嶼山各區。

*數碼港的車費以使用西區海底隧道計算；北角、西灣河、柴灣及石澳的車費以使用東區海底隧道計算；其餘地方則以使用海底隧道計算。

新界

$420

$390

$380

$400

$400

$430

$420

$405

$425

$455

$475

大嶼山 大嶼山

九龍

新界

$295

$295

$300

$305

$310

$310

$285

$275

$305

$305

$325

山頂

中環/金鐘

灣仔/銅鑼灣

北角

西灣河

柴灣

數碼港

海洋公園

淺水灣

赤柱

石澳

屯門

洪水橋

天水圍

濕地公園

元朗

深井

青衣

荃灣

機場

亞洲國際博覽館

東涌

長沙灣/荔枝角

深水埗

旺角

油麻地/佐敦

尖沙咀

紅磡

九龍塘

黃大仙

九龍灣

觀塘

鯉魚門

欣澳

香港迪士尼樂園

港珠澳大橋香港口岸

落馬州（新田）

落馬洲支線管制站

上水

粉嶺

大埔墟

沙田

馬鞍山

西貢市中心

將軍澳

清水灣

市區的士 市區的士香港島*

$365

$300

$270

$275

$295

$225

$340

$310

$290

$355

$290

$260

$265

$285

$215

$330

$300

$280

$175

$190

$145

$115

$170

$235

$220

$290

$350

$375

$165

$180

$135

$105

$160

不適用

$210

$280

不適用

$370

市區的士 新界的士 市區的士 新界的士

$395

$390

$410

$385

不適用

不適用

$365

$360

$380

不適用

$350

$370

市區的士 新界的士 市區的士 新界的士

以下車費是按照大約車程距離所作出的概略估計，以作參考之用。有關車費不包括的士其他收費，但已包
括有關之收費隧道、收費道路或收費區的附加費。

由香園圍邊境管制站
至香港其他地方大約收費

由香園圍邊境管制站
至香港其他地方大約收費

新界

$420

$390

$380

$400

$400

$430

$420

$405

$425

$455

$475

大嶼山 大嶼山

九龍

新界

$295

$295

$300

$305

$310

$310

$285

$275

$305

$305

$325

山頂

中環/金鐘

灣仔/銅鑼灣

北角

西灣河

柴灣

數碼港

海洋公園

淺水灣

赤柱

石澳

深圳灣口岸(港方口岸區)

屯門

洪水橋

天水圍

濕地公園

元朗

深井

青衣

荃灣

機場

亞洲國際博覽館

東涌

長沙灣/荔枝角

深水埗

旺角

油麻地/佐敦

尖沙咀

紅磡

九龍塘

黃大仙

九龍灣

觀塘

鯉魚門

欣澳

香港迪士尼樂園

港珠澳大橋香港口岸

落馬州（新田）

落馬洲支線管制站

上水

粉嶺

大埔墟

沙田

馬鞍山

西貢市中心

將軍澳

清水灣

市區的士 市區的士香港島*

$365

$300

$270

$275

$295

$225

$340

$310

$290

$355

$290

$260

$265

$285

$215

$330

$300

$280

$175

$190

$145

$115

$170

$235

$220

$290

$350

$375

$165

$180

$135

$105

$160

不適用

$210

$280

不適用

$370

市區的士 新界的士 市區的士 新界的士

$395

$390

$410

$385

不適用

不適用

$365

$360

$380

不適用

$350

$370

市區的士 新界的士 市區的士 新界的士

以下車費是按照大約車程距離所作出的概略估計，以作參考之用。有關車費不包括的士其他收費，但已包
括有關之收費隧道、收費道路或收費區的附加費。

Approximate Fare from
Heung Yuen Wai Cross-boundary Control Point to

Various Locations in the Territory


